Rated cross section [mmz]

Rated current [A] (Cu/Al)

Short-time withstand current [A]

Rated voltage Ui [V]

Rated impulse withstand voltage U (Imp) [V]

Tightening torque [Nm]

Tightening torque [Nm]

Tool

Assembly method

IP code

Operating temperature [°C]

Number of clamping points per level

Number of levels

Number of poles

End cover plate required

Testing

Dimensions [mm] (width / height / length)

Weight [g]

Packing [pcs]

3x150

640/580

18 000

1000

6000

14 (35 + 95 mm?)

30 (120 + 150 mm?)

Inbus number 8

TH 35/ On the plate

20

max. 80

NO

EN 61238-1/EN 60947-7-1

74/59/95

420



Stranded conductor [mm?]

Finely stranded conductor [mmz]

2 x Stranded conductor [mm?]

2 x Finely stranded conductor [mm?]

3 x Stranded conductor [mm?]

35+150

35+120

35+70

35+70

35+50

3,1

36
87
95

4,9



